DATA SHEET
FortiTester
PERFORMANCE TESTING AND BREACH ATTACK SIMULATION
PERFORMANCE TESTING AND
TRAFFIC GENERATION
HTTP, HTTPS, HTTP/2, UDP Throughput, RFC2544, SSLVPN
and IPSEC testing, Traffic enterprise mix generation, and
Q-in-Q traffic generation

notice, and the most current version of the publication shall be applicable.
FST-PROD-DS-FTS FTS-DAT-R13-202009
Order Information
HARDWARE
Product SKU Description
FortiTester 2000E FTS-2000E
FTS-2000E-BDL-293-DD
Network Performance and Security Testing System for Enterprises and Service Providers – 1x GE RJ45, 4x 10 GE SFP+, 1 TB storage.
Hardware plus Enterprise bundle (IPS attack PCAPs update, malware strike pack, web protection & MITRE ATT&CK signature updates), with 24x7 FortiCare support
FortiTester 2500E FTS-2500E
FTS-2500E-BDL-293-DD
Network Performance and Security Testing System for Enterprises and Service Providers – 1x GE RJ45, 4x 10 GE SFP+, 1 TB storage.
Hardware plus Enterprise bundle (IPS attack PCAPs update, malware strike pack, web protection & MITRE ATT&CK signature updates), with 24x7 FortiCare support
FortiTester 3000E FTS-3000E
FTS-3000E-BDL-293-DD
Network Performance and Security Testing System for Enterprises and Service Providers – 1x GE RJ45, 2x 40 GE QSFP, 2 TB HDD storage.
Hardware plus Enterprise bundle (IPS attack PCAPs update, malware strike pack, web protection & MITRE ATT&CK signature updates), with 24x7 FortiCare support
FortiTester 4000E FTS-4000E
FTS-4000E-BDL-293-DD
Network Performance and Security Testing System for Enterprises and Service Providers – 1x GE RJ45, 1x 100 GE QSFP28, 2 TB HDD storage.
(Please note, 2 devices using Test Center mode are typically required.)
Hardware plus Enterprise bundle (IPS attack PCAPs update, malware strike pack, web protection & MITRE ATT&CK signature updates), with 24x7 FortiCare support
VM WARE
Product SKU Description
FortiTester VM02 FTS-VM02
FC-10-FTV02-294-02-DD
Network Performance and Security Testing System for Enterprises and Service Providers – Virtual appliance with 2x vCPU cores and 4 GB memory,
supporting VMware/VMXNET3 and KVM/VIRTIO.
Enterprise bundle (IPS attack PCAPs update, malware strike pack, web protection & MITRE ATT&CK signature updates), with 24x7 FortiCare support
FortiTester VM04 FTS-VM04
FC-10-FTV04-294-02-DD
Network Performance and Security Testing System for Enterprises and Service Providers – Virtual appliance with 4x vCPU cores and 8 GB memory,
supporting VMware/VMXNET3 and KVM/VIRTIO.
Enterprise bundle (IPS attack PCAPs update, malware strike pack, web protection & MITRE ATT&CK signature updates), with 24x7 FortiCare support
FortiTester VM08 FTS-VM08
FC-10-FTV08-294-02-DD
Network Performance and Security Testing System for Enterprises and Service Providers – Virtual appliance with 8x vCPU cores and 16 GB memory,
supporting VMware/VMXNET3 and KVM/VIRTIO.
Enterprise bundle (IPS attack PCAPs update, malware strike pack, web protection & MITRE ATT&CK signature updates), with 24x7 FortiCare support
FortiTester VM16 FTS-VM16
FC-10-FTV16-294-02-DD
Network Performance and Security Testing System for Enterprises and Service Providers – Virtual appliance with 16x vCPU cores and 32 GB memory,
supporting VMware/VMXNET3 and KVM/VIRTIO.
Enterprise bundle (IPS attack PCAPs update, malware strike pack, web protection & MITRE ATT&CK signature updates), with 24x7 FortiCare support